Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TuS 59 Hamm (3042760)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Jurgen-Graef-Allee / Rietzgartenstr., 59065 Hamm
G 023 81/ 20085 tennis@tus59hamm.de

Hallenadresse
siehe Anlagenadresse, s.0. S.0.
T 02381 / 20085 tennis@tus59hamm.de

Sportwart/in
Buschulte, Hilka
T 0176 32296536 hilka_buschulte@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Knopke, Patrick
T 0176 13634139 patrick7@gmx.net
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Juniorinnen U15 4er 1 | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Patrick Kndpke
m 0176 13634139; patrick7@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Beganovic, Hana
Schulz, Marie
Oztirk, Nil
Zielonka, Nelda
Gellner, Hannah
Odyniec, Pola
Grol3, Frieda
Meyer, Marlene
Knépke, Anna
Hake, Charlotte
Pudwell, Freya
Marten, Paula
Kaiter, Nela
Hellmich, Anika
Brehm, Emma
Marczenke, Isabelle
Kuppers, Sophie
18 Kduppers, Amelie
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ID-Nr.

21304676
20963250
20963227
21110807
20964504
20963233
21062087
21206581
21304724
21206565
21304754
21302314
21307388
21304690
21307521
21307500
20966159
21112144

LK DR
LK21,1
LK22,5
LK23,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
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